Robert E. Gregg FL #9927
VA #6737
TN #4334
SC #4334
OH #5898
NJ #15414
MS #2335
KY #3396 CT #8153

in any way without written authorization
from R.E. Gregg Architects.
TYPE DESIGNATION SIZETYPEQTYMARK (HT. & L)
SSpangler
Stamp of Doom
Robert E. Gregg FL #9927
VA #6737
TN #4334
SC #4334
OH #5898
NJ #15414
MS #2335
KY #3396 CT #8153
ISSUE DATE:
REVISIONS:
Copy of this plan is not valid unless
signed, sealed and dated by the
architect of record
Contractor shall check and
verify  all dimensions and
coordinate all field conditions.
All discrepancies and conflicts
shall be reported to the architect
in writing prior to proceeding or
continuing with construction.
Unreported discrepances and
conflicts shall remain the
responsibility of the contractor.
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
Copywrite:
This drawing is the property of
R.E. Gregg Architects and under no
circumstances may this drawing  be
reproduced, published, altered or used
in any way without written authorization
from R.E. Gregg Architects.
SSpangler
Stamp of Doom
AS303
4
Robert E. Gregg FL #9927
VA #6737
TN #4334
SC #4334
OH #5898
NJ #15414
MS #2335
KY #3396 CT #8153
ISSUE DATE:
REVISIONS:
Copy of this plan is not valid unless
signed, sealed and dated by the
architect of record
Contractor shall check and
verify  all dimensions and
coordinate all field conditions.
All discrepancies and conflicts
shall be reported to the architect
in writing prior to proceeding or
continuing with construction.
Unreported discrepances and
conflicts shall remain the
responsibility of the contractor.
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
Copywrite:
This drawing is the property of
R.E. Gregg Architects and under no
circumstances may this drawing  be
reproduced, published, altered or used